36
Milling Cutter7745 VS 12
7745 VS 12 Technical Advice
Milling Cutter Order Example: C7745VS12-A3.00R
Milling Insert Order Example: SCMT12M512EN -41 MP91M
For complete cutting conditions refer to page: 208
45°
D
H
± 0.006”
d1
Shell Mill Fixation
Depth of Cut (a)
a
EDP # Part Number D Insertsa
Dimensions (inch)
H d1
No. of
EDP# EDP#
Spares
7745 VS 12 Shell Mill Fixation
Feedrate compensation: For 45° cutting, divide the hm value by the sine of the
approach angle (the sine of 45° = 0.707)
ie:         hm or 0.004”
0.707  0.707 =  0.0056 in. programmed feed rate
015425 C7745VS12-A1.50R 1.500 1.250 0.500 0.275 4 015266 D5013T 015241 T20
015426 C7745VS12-A2.00R 2.000 1.570 0.750 0.275 4 015266 D5013T 015241 T20
015427 C7745VS12-A2.50R 2.500 1.570 0.750 0.275 5 015266 D5013T 015241 T20
015428 C7745VS12-A3.00R 3.000 1.970 1.000 0.275 6 015266 D5013T 015241 T20
015429 C7745VS12-A4.00R 4.000 1.970 1.250 0.275 7 015266 D5013T 015241 T20
015430 C7745VS12-A5.00R 5.000 2.480 1.500 0.275 8 015266 D5013T 015241 T20
37
Inserts for 7745 VS 12
SC_12 Recommended Cutting Conditions
EDP# s